

## Produse de curatenie

I.D.: 64574358

Data publicarii 21.12.21 Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 3.199,29 RON - 3.199,29 RON

Descriere: STERGATOR GEAM LAMA 25CM CU COADA TELESCOPICA 94CM BUC 3 11.39 34.17 MANUSI MENAJ SET 36 2.25 81 AJAX PISTOL 500ML BUC 36 4.94 177.84 SACI MENAJ 120L \* 10BUC ROLA 25 3.68 92 SACI MENAJ 120L \* 10BUC GALBENI ROLA 25 4.15 103.75 SACI MENAJ 240L \* 10BUC ULTRAREZISTENTI ROLA 24 8.94 214.56 HARTIE IGIENICA JUMBO CELULOZA 2STRAT 500GR ROLA 24 5.64 135.36 DISPENCER PROSOP TIP Z ABS ALB BUC 1 42.81 42.81 SERVETELE TIP Z VERZI \*170FOI SET 40 2.42 96.8 RELIVI ODORIZANT WC SOLID 50GR \*2BUC AQUA BLUE BUC 27 5.99 161.73 SANO SUSHI LAVETE \* 40BUC ROLA 5 20.85 104.25 PRONTO LICHID PARCHET 750ML BUC 24 10.47 251.28 DAVERA DETERGENT UNIVERSAL PARCHET 5L BUC 3 24 72 SITA PISOAR FREEPRO \*2BUC SET 25 29.41 735.25 HARTIE IGIENICA GRI NATUR 150GR 1STRAT \*24BUC SET 2 26.62 53.24 HARTIE IGIENICA GRI NATUR 60GR 1STRAT \* 50ROLE BAX 5 19.45 97.25 LAVETE BUMBAC 40\*30CM BUC 200 0.55 110 PROSOP BUCATARIE \* 2BUC ONDA SET 24 2.47 59.28 GALEATA CU STORCATOR ROTI 15L BUC 6 9.1 54.6 BURETE VASE JUMBO 6 BUC/SET SET 3 4.2 12.6 PRONTO SPRAY ANTISTATIC 400ML BUC 6 10.99 65.94 PRONTO SPRAY MOBILA 400ML BUC 6 10.99 65.94 FARAS ORTOPEDIC CU COADA BUC 6 8.7 52.2 MATURA EURO TAMIRA BUC 6 4.32 25.92 COADA LEMN NATURAL 120CM FILET CONIC BUC 6 2.13 12.78 SAPUN LICHID 5L BIDON 6 15.69 94.14 RACLETA INOX PROFESIONALA 35CM BUC 2 28.8 57.6 COADA TELESCOPICA PROFESIONALA 4.5M BUC 1 135 135 3199.29